2019- CHALLENGE AAEM BRUT RESULTATS AU: 20/10/2019

Total

retenu 5
meilleures

Déduit Total brut

points

Déduit
parties

reste a
jouer

Joué

Villac
Grand Prix

Aigle

Mariv

St
Aubin

St Mal St Mal
1 j2

St
Germain

Augerv Forges

Villar Villac

Hersant

PRENOM

NOM

102
92
90
89
89
85

61 | 163
92
90
89
176
120

4

30 19

15

15

18 18 16 17

15

Vincent

DE TROIA
CLEMENT

22

23

15

15

17

Remi

29 19

20

Bruno

POITOUX

20 22 13 14

20
14

Fabrice

MONTIGNY

19 16

13 16 13 17 15

18

16

19

Patrick

Andre

22 12

17

12 15 16 11

15

Frédéric

VIGNEAU

72

42 | 114

4

16 15

11

13

14

14 12

12

Nicole

Koridi

71

71

19 14

13

Gérard

DELAIRE

70

98

12 10

12
15

22

Paul

MEYBLUM
FACEK

67

12
12

13

10 12

15

Eric

67

94

14

17

10 | 10 | 1

Christian

PRINCE

67

67

17

23

15

12

Robert

Evariste

61

102
66

16 10

12

13

10

Herve

FACEK

58

13

13

12

10

10

Pascal

HUET

54

66

12

13

13

Eric 13

BOULNOIS

54

54

15 19

20

Patricia

Sallandre

52

23 | 75

4

15

Jean-Luc
Jean-Pierre |

STEVENIN

51

74
69

11

11

SALLANDRE

48

21 |

4

Michel

VINCENT

46

12

10

11

Claude

RENARD

46

55
47

12

Ingeborg

RENARD

44

12
6
12

Patrick

Koridi

44

65

21

10

10

Dominique

COUTON

40

50

10

Daniel

DELCONTE

38

38

15 |

Christian

PANELLI

34
32
30
30
23

34

Daniel

RAVAUX

Alain

FOURNIER

30
30
23

15

Serge

LIE PAO

Hugues

D'orgeix

Philippe

TROUPEL

18

18

Georges

PAPAZIAN

18

18

Joelle

Piot

14

14

Christian

CHAZAL
MORIN

14

14

Charlette

14

14

Gerard

OUSSOF

11

11

Claude

TRUCHOT

11

11

Guy

Piot

BRUN

Jean

BEBING

Claude

Levy

Christiane
Marie-héléne |

Depienne

Bajeux
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2019- CHALLENGE AAEM BRUT RESULTATS AU: 20/10/2019

Total
) ) Villac . restea _ . s

NOM PRENOM Hersant Villar Villac Augerv Forges Geritain Stjl\l/lal Stjl;/lal Ausbtin Mariv Aigle Grand Prix Joué jouer Esrdtluelg ggidnlilst Total brut rr:gﬁglljjrgs
BAQUE Francis | | | | | | | | | | | | \, | 0 | 5 | o | | 0 | 0
GEFFRELOT  Jean | | | | | | | | | | | | | | ol s 1 o | | o | 0
MALIDOR Michel | | | | | | | | | | | | | | o | 5 | o | | o | 0
SIMONNOT Jean | | | | | | | | | | | | | | ol s 1 o | | o | 0
TANNEUR Alain | | | | | | | | | | | | | | ol 51 o | | o | 0
VERDOUX Jacques | ! | | | | | | | | | | \. | 0 | ° | 0 | | 0 | 0
RONGERE christian | | | | | | | | | | | | | | o | 5 | o | | o | ¢
RONGERE Colette | | | | | | | | | | | | | | o] 5 | o | | o | ¢
Bridoux Jacky | | | | | | | | | | | | \, | o | 5 | o | | 0 | 0
Lambotte Gérard | ! | | | | | | | | | | \. | 0 | ° | 0 | | 0 | 0
Lanowith Lionel | ! | | | | | | | | | | \, | o | 5 | 0 | | 0 | 0
Lie Pao Patricia | ! | | | | | | | | | | \. | 0 | ° | 0 | | 0 | 0
GUILBAUIt patrick | | | | | | | | | | | | | | o | 5 | o | | o | 0
Coquart Michel | ! | | | | | | | | | | \. | 0 | 5 | 0 | | 0 | 0
Coquart Vania | | | | | | | | | | | | | | o | 5 | o | | o | 0
Rousseaux Jacques | | | | | | | | | | | | \, | o | 5 | o | | 0 | 0
Renouf Pierre | | | | | | | | | | | | \, | o | 5 | o | | 0 | 0
GUILHEM HUGUES | | | | | | | | | | | | | | o | 5 | o | | o | ¢
Corman Denis | ! | | | | | | | | | | \, | o | 5 | 0 | | 0 | 0
Courquin Jean pierre | | | | | | | | | | | | \, | o | 5 | 0 | | 0 | 0
Grave Alain | | | | | | | | | | | | \, | o | 5 | 0 | | 0 | 0
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